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COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Bid No. 26-15FAC Grand Terrace E.S. Portable Classrooms 

Job Walk 
 

January 8, 2026 
 

NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE 

Richard Wolfinger Patriot Contracting Inc rich@patriotinc.us 714-240-6827 

Elias Perez BCM Group, Inc.  bidding@bcmg.us 909-527-3820 

Missy Hanover BOGH  hailey@bogh.biz 951-845-4607 

Ashkan Farsinejad FAR Builders estimating@farbuilders.com 714-860-4377 

Dragos Gavrilesco ASTRA Builders astrabuilders@gmail.com 714-404-7057 

Kasra Ghobadi KGAXIS, Inc. kasra@kgaxis.com 714-369-0830 

Gaven DeLaFosse SPEC Construction info@specconstruction.com 909-947-4601 

Brian Milks Hamel Concete  estimating@hamelinc.com 951-600-2783 

Mel Nowlin Thompson Systems  mnowlin@thompsone.com 951-784-7270 

Harry Shamanian The Nazerian Group  greg@nazerian.net 818-990-5115 

Sherif Gerges H2M Construction Inc.  H2mconstruction@yahoo.com 626-343-8866 

Sascha Ghuman Go-man Construction Sascha.ghuman42@gmail.com 626-664-5179 

Jennifer Murrey  JM Builders, Inc.  jennifer@jmbuilders.org 909-793-4687 

Travis Jensen R Jensen Company  travisrjcinc@gmail.com 951-712-3910 

Kanishq Patel Dalke  & Sons Kanishq.p@dalkeandsons.com 951-274-9880 

Jerry Trevino  Thompson Systems jtrevino@beaconcom.com 909-747-7895 
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Jesse French Norse Corp. cfrino@norseca.com 714-545-3003 

Erik Cisneros Roadway Engineering eric@roadwayengineering.com 909-717-1960 

Mike Tope Plyco Corp plyco@plycocorp.com 951-727-8200 

Jade Torres  MLC Constructors Inc.  estimating@mlcconstructors.com 951-393-0781 

Nick Ponce  Co Brothers nickp@cobrothersusa.ca 951-202-1849 

Tom Madrigal Built All Construction tom@builtall.com 424-744-7244 

Andrew Angulo All American Building 

Services 

bids@allamericnrebuild.com 909-761-4722 

Steve Parr Cornerstone Construction 

Services Inc.  

Cornerstone.office@verizon.net 909-985-6766 

 
 


